Local Engagement Workshop

26" April 2012, York

Delegate List

Name

Company

Email

Katherine Atkinson

City of York Council

katherine.atkinson@york.gov.uk

Ruth Atkinson

Humber Archaeology Partnership

Owen Barton

Harrogate Borough Council

Laura Belton

Essex County Council

Laura.Belton@essex.gov.uk

Nick Boldrini

Durham County Council

Nick.Boldrini@durham.gov.uk

Victoria Brown

Humber Archaeology Partnership

victoria.brown@hullcc.gov.uk

Rosalind Buck

West Yorkshire Archaeology Advisory Service

Judith Carstairs

Durham County Council

Sally Childes

Middlesbrough Council

Sally_Childes@middlesbrough.gov.uk

Nicola Duckworth

Durham County Council

Jason Dodds

WYAAS

jdodds@wyjs.org.uk

Cerys Edwards

University of Central Lancashire

caedwards@uclan.ac.uk

Jane Golding English Heritage jane.golding@english-heritage.org.uk
James Goodyear Humber Archaeology Partnership James.Goodyear@hullcc.gov.uk
Jude Habib sounddelivery Jude@sounddelivery.org.uk

Amy Harkness

Durham County Council

Michael Hemblade

North Lincolnshire Council

mike.hemblade @northlincs.gov.uk

Sarah Howard

Council for British Archaeology

sarahhoward@britarch.ac.uk

Stella Jackson

English Heritage

stella.jackson@english-heritage.org.uk

Miles Johnson

Yorkshire Dales National Park Authority

Naiomi Kempton

Harrogate Borough Council

Naiomi.Kempton@harrogate.gov.uk

Graham Lee

North York Moors NPA

Rob Lennox

University of York

rdal500@york.ac.uk




Name

Company

Email

Sarah MacLean

English Heritage

sarah.maclean@english-heritage.org.uk

Nichola Manning

Derbyshire County Council

Nichola.Manning@derbyshire.gov.uk

Sam Mellonie

Central Bedfordshire Council

Sam.Mellonie@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk

Lesley Mitchell

University of Salford

Sarah Poppy

Suffolk County Council

Sarah.Poppy@suffolk.gov.uk

Sarah Reilly English Heritage sarah.reilly@english-heritage.org.uk
Angharad Stockwell Gwynedd Archaeological Trust angharad.stockwell@heneb.co.uk
Ben Wallace Warwickshire County Council benwallace @warwickshire.gov.uk

Richard Watts

Yorkshire Dales National Park Authority

richard.watts@yorkshiredales.org.uk

Sadie Williams

Gwynedd Archaeological Trust

sadie.williams@heneb.co.uk




